Profemur ® Preserve
Surgical Technique
Hip System: Classic Stems
MicroPort Orthopedics recognizes that proper surgical procedures
and techniques are the responsibility of the medical professional.
The following guidelines are furnished for information purposes
only. Each surgeon must evaluate the appropriateness of the
procedures based on his or her personal medical training,

Profemur® Preserve Hip System
14
Ordering Information
Chapter 7
Profemur® Preserve Classic Stems
PPREKITB
	 Catalog No. Description Stem Size
PPRCLS01 Classic Straight Stem 1
PPRCLS02 Classic Straight Stem 2
PPRCLS03 Classic Straight Stem 3
PPRCLS04 Classic Straight Stem 4
PPRCLS05 Classic Straight Stem 5
PPRCLS06 Classic Straight Stem 6
PPRCLS07 Classic Straight Stem 7
PPRCLS08 Classic Straight Stem 8
PPRCLS09 Classic Straight Stem 9
PPRCLS10 Classic Straight Stem 10
PPRCLS11 Classic Straight Stem 11
PPRCLS12 Classic Straight Stem 12
PPRCLE01 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 1
PPRCLE02 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 2
PPRCLE03 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 3
PPRCLE04 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 4
PPRCLE05 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 5
PPRCLE06 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 6
PPRCLE07 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 7
PPRCLE08 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 8
PPRCLE09 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 9
PPRCLE10 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 10
PPRCLE11 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 11
PPRCLE12 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 12
Profemur® Preserve Classic Trial Necks Kit
PPREKIT2
Catalog No. Description
PPRTNG1S Classic Trial Necks sizes 1-4 Straight
PPRTNG1E Classic Trial Necks sizes 1-4 Varus 8°
PPRTNG2S Classic Trial Necks sizes 5-8 Straight
PPRTNG2E Classic Trial Necks sizes 5-8 Varus 8°
PPRTNG3S Classic Trial Necks sizes 9-12 Straight
PPRTNG3E Classic Trial Necks sizes 9-12 Varus 8°
Profemur® Preserve Hip System
15
Catalog No. Description
20070185 Lateralizing Rasp
20070186 Profemur® Preserve Canal Finder
PPF60200 Final Stem Impactor
PPREBR01 Profemur® Preserve Broach Size 1
PPREBR02 Profemur® Preserve Broach Size 2
PPREBR03 Profemur® Preserve Broach Size 3
PRMOD451 Profemur® Modular Pocket Stem Inserter
PRPRBR04 Profemur® Preserve Broach Size 4
PRPRBR05 Profemur® Preserve Broach Size 5
PRPRBR06 Profemur® Preserve Broach Size 6
PRPRBR07 Profemur® Preserve Broach Size 7
PRPRBR08 Profemur® Preserve Broach Size 8
PRPRBR09 Profemur® Preserve Broach Size 9
PRPRBR10 Profemur® Preserve Broach Size 10
PRPRBR11 Profemur® Preserve Broach Size 11
PRPRBR12 Profemur® Preserve Broach Size 12
PRPRPB01 Profemur® Preserve Piloted Modular Broach Size 1
PRPRSTBR Profemur® Preserve Starter Broach
Catalog No. Description
PPRCXR15 Profemur® Preserve Classic X-Ray Templates
15% Magnification
Catalog No. Description Quantity
INLNBRHN Inline Broach Handle 2
NOTE: The Broach handle and Tommy Bar